
National Institutes of General Medical Sciences
 
FY 2013 Actuals
 

(Dollars in Thousands) 

MECHANISM Actual Obligation 

No. Amount 

Research Projects 
Noncompeting 
Administrative Supplements 
Competing 

2,807 
123 
826 

1,025,892 
8,702 

$296,807 
Subtotal, RPGs 3,633 $1,331,401 

SBIR/STTR 150 58,497 
Research Project Grants 3,783 $1,389,898 

Research Centers 
Specialized/Comprehensive 
Biotechnology 
Comparative Medicine 

164 
33 
0 

387,298 
59,231 

322 
Subototal, Centers 

Other Research 
Research Careers 
Minority Biomed. Res. Support 
Other 

197 

92 
295 
159 

$446,851 

23,359 
97,727 
40,560 

Subtotal, Other Research 546 $161,646 
Total Research Grants 

Training 
Individual 
Institutional 

4,526 

FTTP 
379 

3,735 

$1,998,395 

18,302 
172,220 

Total, Training (FTTPs and Award Amount) 

Research & Develop. Contracts 
SBIR/STTR (non-add) 

Intramural Research (FTEs and Amount) 
Res. Mgmt. & Support (FTEs and Amount) 

4,114 

29 
(0) 

9 
174 

$190,522 

37,014 
(2,397) 

3,549 
63,563 

Total, Program Level $2,293,044 


